

324 on A/C Measurements

Name of the work: Cost of Road & C/D
works from Lo 29 to Dhab under
MHWS Schema.

Agency: GISTA DEVI Bhalua Boudhaya.

Agreement No: 73/SBD/2019-20

dt of Comm: 20-01-2020

dt of Comp: 19-01-2021

dt of cert: 20-5-2021

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
Item No (1) Cost of Bench Mark A					
Reference pillars - -					
Qty vide the M.B. page No (20)					
1.025 K.M @ Rs 5097.78/KM - Rs 5225 = -					
Item No (11) Cost of Reference pillars.					
Qty vide the M.B. page No (20)					
1.025 KM @ Rs 3547.97/KM - Rs 3637 = -					
Item No (2) Length of roughly Road					
Qty vide the M.B. (20)					
0.70 MC @ Rs 47807.13/MC - Rs 34866 = -					
Item No (5) Cost of embankment work					
Approved Material - - (a) 1000 m					
Qty vide the M.B. page No (21)					
260.313 Cum @ Rs 194.95/Cum - Rs 50748 = -					
Item No (6) Cost of embankment work					
Approved Material - - (b) 100.0 m					
Qty vide the M.B. page No (21)					
607.39 Cum @ Rs 157.50/Cum - Rs 92020 = -					
Item No (7) Cost of Subgrade 4 m					
Shoulders - -					
Qty vide the M.B. page No (21)					
1496.25 Cum @ Rs 196.83/Cum - Rs 294507 = -					
Continuation					
No. 481003 = -					

Continuation

Rs 481003 = -

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. = 14	4.81,003 = 40
Item No (8) Cast of granular sub base					
by providing well graded...					
Qty vide the H.B. page No (21)					
669.38 cum @ Rs 1950.57/cum - Rs 13,05,673 =					
Item No (9) Provide laying of					
stone masonry...					
Qty vide the H.B. page No (21)					
294.05 cum @ Rs 2919.47/cum - Rs 8,58,470 =					
Item No (10) Provide & Applying Primer					
Coat with Bitumen Emulsion (SS-1)...					
Qty vide the H.B. page No (25)					
2390.63 SQM @ Rs 50.43/SQM - Rs 1,20,559 =					
Item No (11) Provide & Applying Tar					
Coat with Bitumen Emulsion (SS-1)					
Qty vide the H.B. page No (25)					
2390.63 SQM @ Rs 17.09/SQM - Rs 40,856 =					
Item No (12) Provide laying & Rolling of					
Asphalt Close graded premix.					
Qty vide the H.B. page No (25)					
2390.63 SQM @ Rs 198.91/SQM - Rs 4,75,520 =					
Item No (13) Cast of unadorned (smooth)					
Concrete Panel					
Qty vide the H.B. page No (22)					
243.81 cum @ Rs 6724 = 16,39,378 =					

Continuation

C.O. Rs 49,24,59 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. = R	4.921459 =
Road furniture					
Item No (1) R.C.C H ₁ 9 wide K.H.					
Stone/Kood stone.					
(ii) only K.H. stone.					
Qty vide H ₁ B page No (26)					
3 N's @ R ₁ 2169.99/N's					R ₁ 6508 =
(iii) 200m stone					
Qty vide H ₁ B page No (26)					
4 N's @ R ₁ 620.66/N's					R ₁ 2483 =
Item No (2) Paving & fixing of typical					
M.M. 6.57					
Qty vide H ₁ B page No (26)					
3 N's @ R ₁ 11397.20/N's					R ₁ 34192 =
Item No (7) Paving & laying of hot					
Applied Thermoplastic Compound.					
Qty vide H ₁ B page No (27)					
125.0 sqm @ R ₁ 850.93/sqm					R ₁ 106366 =
C/D Work					
Item No (23) E/W in excavation of 2nd.					
Qty vide H ₁ B page No (22)					
67.08 Cum @ R ₁ 285.71/Cum					R ₁ 19165 =
Item No (24) Paving Curb for plain/kerb					
Qty vide H ₁ B page No (22)					
5.29 Cum @ R ₁ 4934.85/Cum					R ₁ 26105 =

Continuation

C.O.R. 5116278 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Bf: Rs 5116278=0
It is (25) plain / kerf area (cont)					
Concrete in Substructures.					
Qty vide the M.B page (22)					
26.08 Cum @ Rs 4852.72 / Cum Rs 126559=0					
It is (26) Jorridy & laying ISI					
Mark Cent (circumference) $\pi R^2 = 1000mm$					
Qty vide the M.B page (22)					
15.0 Km @ Rs 3925.98 / Km Rs 58890=0					
It is (31) Laying Bedding in Well					
graded					
Qty vide the M.B page (22)					
8.3 / Cum @ Rs 610.51 / Cum Rs 5073=0					
It is (32) Filling in Fadh-Trench					
as per drawing...					
Qty vide the M.B page (23)					
14.75 Cum @ Rs 610.50 / Cum Rs 9005=0					
It is (30) Laying Cent Circle pipe					
πR^2 forst class 300 dia					
Qty vide the M.B page (23)					
47.50 Km @ Rs 784.76 / Km Rs 37276=0					

Continuation

10 Rs 550
5353081=0

2323081
6081870

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF = R ₂	52,53,08/00
				TOTAL R ₂	52,53,08/00
End 10x15 p. R ₂ p. (C)					535308
				R ₂	4817773
End 10x15 p. R ₂ p. (C)				(C)	4109937
				R ₂	707836
20-6-21					